CRB-120PP - Car Speaker Pair
CRB-...PP
Extensive series of 2-way coaxial car chassis speakers with polypropylene cone. This series contains various
basket designs, which enable an assembly in most existing vehicles without any difficulties. The
workmanship and the sound experience are of high quality. An optimum result is achieved by replacing
original equipment with these speakers.Pair of car chassis speakers, 60 WMAX, 4  Ohm
• 2-way coaxial version
• Polypropylene cone
• Frequency range: 90-22,000 Hz
• Mounting dim.: Ø 110 mm x 47 mm
• Outside dimensions: Ø 120 mm
• Type 120
MONACOR UK LTD - U8, PLOVER CLOSE, NEWPORT PAGNELL, MILTON KEYNES, MK16 9PS - MONACOR.CO.UK
Technical data
Frequency range : 90-22,000 Hz
Music power : 60 W
Magnet diameter : Ø 80 mm
Magnet weight : 230 g
Mounting cutout : Ø 110 mm
Mounting depth : 47 mm
Outside dimensions : Ø 120 mm
Type : 120
MONACOR UK LTD - U8, PLOVER CLOSE, NEWPORT PAGNELL, MILTON KEYNES, MK16 9PS - MONACOR.CO.UK